A
SM
E
A
SM
E
Catalog No. VB10-2
March 2014

130.0 (5.12)
F16N-SS 1 in. Female NPT 25.0 (0.98) 50
How to order
To order, select a valve complete ordering number.  Example: VB10A-A4T-SS
Fire Safe Valves
Valves are available for fire safe to API 607, BS6755 Part 2 standard.
Fire safe ball valves are supplied with PTFE seats, Graphite packing & end connector seal.
The pressure rating of fire safe VB10C and VB10D Series Ball Valves: 4000 psig (275 bar) @ 100°F (37°C).
To order fire safe valve, insert “FS” in the ordering number.  Example: VB10D-F16N-FS-SS
VBM10 Series
3www.hsmecorp.com
How to order
Ordering Number
End Connections Orifice
mm (in.)
Cv Dimensions,     mm (in.)
Inlet Outlet L L1 A W
VBM10A-
MF8N-SS 1/2 in. Male NPT 3x 1/2 in. Female NPT 10.0
 (0.39)
8
116.5 (4.59) 188.0 (7.40) 134.0
(5.28)
40.0
(1.58)MF12N8N-SS 3/4 in. Male NPT 3x 1/2 in. Female NPT 119.5 (4.70) 191.0 (7.51)
Complete
Ordering Number Orifice Standard Bottom Inlet Port Two Inlet Side Ports
VB103A-
2B-F8N-SS
10.0 mm (0.39 in.)
1/2 in. Female NPT
1/2 in. Female NPT
2B-A8T-SS 1/2 in. OD M Tube Fittings
VB103B-
2B-F12N-SS
12.7 mm (0.50 in.)
3/4 in. Female NPT
2B-A12T-SS 3/4 in. OD M Tube Fittings
VB103C-
2B-F16N-SS
20.0 mm (0.79 in.)
1 in. Female NPT
2B-A16T-SS 1 in. OD M Tube Fittings
How to order: To order, select a valve complete ordering number.  Example: VBM10A-MF8N-SS
VBM10 Series
Ordering Information and Dimensions
VB103 Series
2-Way Mulit-Port Ball Valves
3-Way Ball Valves
90°Actuation
90°Actuation
PEEK Seat
10 000 psig (689 bar)
PEEK Seat
10 000 psig (689 bar)
●  By offering multiple outlets on the ball valve, these valves can ideally accommodate a maximum three branch connections.
●  These valves are suitable for block-and-bleed assembly with a gauge and a purge valve on.
●  Roddable straight-through orifice for easy cleaning.
●  Unique two balls in a 3-way valve.
●  Valve is designed to function when one ball is in open position; the other ball is in closed position keeping the bottom inlet port open.
●  Outstanding stem to stem bridge design enables the two-ball actuation at the same time with one manual handle or one pneumatic actuator.
●  The 3-Way valve may be used as a selector valve, alternatively accepting media from either of two inlet side ports and directing it through a
        single outlet bottom port.
●  Pressure rating with side ports as inlet: 10 000 psig (689 bar).
●  The 3-Way valve is applicable to where repetitive bubble-tight closure, safety, and a long trouble-free life are required.
●  Unique locking device is available for option.
Features
Features
HSME
4 www.hsmecorp.com
Safe Valve Selection
The selection of component for any application or system design must be considered to ensure safe performance. Component function, material
compatibility, component pressure and temperature rating, proper installation, operation and maintenance remain the sole responsibility of the system
designer and the user. HSME Corporation accepts no liability for any improper selection, installation, operation or maintenance.
Contact Information
For Local Customers
T  051-264-7700 – 4
F  051-264-7705
E  sales@hsmecorp.com
For Overseas Customers
T  +82 70 4346 6211 / 6326
F  +82 70 8282 5112